1
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BA Series Filter Cartridges for Beverage StabilityPurification and Filtration Industrial Filtration
Data Sheet
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BA Series
Filter Cartridges for Beverage Stability
Advances in Membrane Technology
LifeASSURE BA Series filter cartridge membrane technology allows casting
of an integral membrane onto a variety of substrates. The result is a microporous

Materials of Construction 316L Stainless Steel 316L Stainless Steel 316L Stainless Steel
*Cartridge lengths from 10 in. to 40 in.
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BA Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Catalog
Number
Removal
Rating (µm) Configuration
Length
(Inches) End-modification
Gasket/O-ring
Material
BA 045 – 0.45
065 – 0.65 B – Cartridge
01 – 10
02 – 20
03 – 30
04 – 40
B – 226 Bayonet Locking with O-Rings & Spear
C – 222 O-Rings & Spear
F – 222 O-rings & Flat Cap
A – Silicone
C – EPR
Example: The part number for a 30 inch LifeASSURE BA Series filter cartridge, 0.45 micron retention rating,
226 silicone O-ring connector with locating spear, would be: BA045A03BA.